BG650

Vintage Canvas Weekender

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions
Capacity
Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **
front pocket
back

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

18.3
57x49x30

950
51x33x24
30
15

16x13
22x16

Pricelist Pack Qty

kg
cm

9

cm

litres

cm tubular hoop

cm
cm

Vintage Black, Vintage Oxford Navy

Washed Canvas

Zippered front pocket
Padded base
Protective base feet

Extra long main compartment zip for easy access

Snap fastening fold down ends
Padded hand grip
Detachable adjustable shoulder strap with pad

BG655
4202929190
China
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Colour
Vintage Black

Vintage Oxford Navy

BagBase

Sponge clean only

Pantone C M Y K
446 35 0 0 100
534C 98 85 36 27
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